Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Atchison - (970470) - Morpeth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.25
36.80
37.31
38.06
38.22
38.79
38.88
39.28
39.52
40.08
40.84
42.02
42.36
42.94
43.03
43.67
46.52
48.26
48.95
49.52
50.00
50.09
50.49
51.27
51.91
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Date

08/12/18
17/11/19
04/11/18
28/10/20
28/10/17
16/07/17
16/07/17
18/09/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
20/11/16
20/03/16
20/02/16
08/11/15
20/02/16
29/11/15
18/04/15
06/06/15
07/12/14
21/09/14
26/10/14
10/01/15
06/07/14
30/03/14
08/02/14
19/01/14

4A44nM4N

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Morpeth ASC

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Tynemouth Winter Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Blyth Xmas Cracker Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Venue

Edinburgh

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield

Morpeth Riverside Le

Sunderland
Dunston
Dunston
Durham
Sunderland
South Shields
Tynemouth
Staney
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley

Blyth

Durham
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Durham

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 0
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
3
Morpeth 3
4
3
3
3
Morley 3
3
3
3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
38.06
36.80
36.25
37.31
38.22
38.88
38.79
40.84
39.52
40.03
39.28
42.02
43.03
42.36
43.67
42.94
48.26
46.52
50.09
48.95
50.00
49.52
50.49
51.27
51.91
52.04
55.22
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Date

28/10/20
17/11/19
08/12/18
04/11/18
28/10/17
16/07/17
16/07/17
20/11/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
18/09/16
20/03/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
08/11/15
06/06/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
07/12/14
26/10/14
21/09/14
06/07/14
30/03/14
08/02/14
19/01/14
14/12/13
27/01/113
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North East Invitational Meet

Meet

Morpeth ASC

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Tynemouth Winter Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Blyth Xmas Cracker Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala

North East Invitational Meet
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Hexham

Venue

Morpeth Riverside Le

Grand Central Pools

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Dunston
Dunston
Tynemouth
Sunderland
South Shields
Durham

Staney

Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Blyth
Chester-le-Street
Durham
Stanley

Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Middlesborough

Hexham
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Club Swam Under Level
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